L11000037577				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700208426997			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIO			
Office Use Only	T HAMPTON			
	JUN 10 2011			

i.

1 1 2 7		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT:	PBAG FINAN	CIAL SERVICES, LLC	
		nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		Mr. Scott MacIntosh	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	12230 Foi	rest Hill Boulevard, Suite 1100	00
	VV	ellington, Florida 33414 City/State and Zip Code	
		@titandealerservices.com	
		to be used for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
	ott MacIntosh	44 \	15-0836
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
✓\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons T Circle

:

、「教育教育部門」とは、「「「「「「「教育」」」というないで、「教育学校」を行っていた。

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ICI ES OF	A RATZNIINKATZN	T	
		AMENDMEN		
ARTI	CLES OF O) RGANIZATI	CNCRETARY OF S	STATE
			IVISION OF CORPO	IRAIIONO
	0.	L'	11 JUN -9 AM LLC s on our records.)	前: 13
PBAG	FINANCIAL	SERVICES		
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compar	iv as it now appear	s on our records.)	
(A	Florida Limited L	iability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on	March 29, 2011	and assigned
Florida document number L11000037	577 .			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing			
,				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity company her	<u>e</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	n the words "Limit	ed Liability Compa	ny," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviatior
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ible:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	<u>CADDRESS)</u>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		12230 Forest	Hill Boulevard	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Suite 11000		
		Wellington, F	lorida 33414	
		Weinigton, I		
B. If amending the registered agent and/o	r registered off	ice address on c	our records, enter th	he name of the nev
registered agent and/or the new registered off			<u> </u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Scott MacInt	osh		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
New Registered Office Address:	12230 Fores	*****	d, Suite 11000	
		En	ter Florida street addı	ress
	W	/ellington	, Florida	33414
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, FS. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

M amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

使いる きまちを

ł

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

5

Thempsonich Elico M/		
Thomasevich,Elias W. Jr.	11201 Laurel Walk Road Wellington, Fl 33449	Add Remove
Golden Goose Enterprise	2720 Okeechobee Boulevard West Palm Beach, FL 33409	Add Remove
Scott MacIntosh	11551 South Sea Court Wellington, Elorida 33449	_ Add _ Remove
Michael Komlo	11691 South Sea Court Wellington, Florida 33449	_ ∕ Add _ Remove
		Add Remove
		Add Remove
	Scott MacIntosh Aichael Komlo	Golden Goose Enterprise 2720 Okeechobee Boulevard West Palm Beach, FL 33409 Scott MacIntosh 11551 South Sea Court Wellington, Florida 33449 Michael Komlo 11691 South Sea Court

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Dated	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Scott MacIntosh, Manager of Stirling Partners, LLC, Member Typed or printed name of signee	11 JUN -9 AM 1: 13	SEURETARY OF STALE	
	Page 2 of 2			

Filing Fee: \$25.00